
Houck, Jason 

4/4/2013 5:21:12 PM
Laura.Genao@sce.com (Laura.Genao@sce.com); Allen, Meredith 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEAe); Franz, Damon A. 
(damon.franz@cpuc.ca.gov); Langton, Adam (adam.langton@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Peacock, Tanya (TPeacock@semprautilities.com)
Murtishaw, Scott (scott.murtishaw@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Swartz, Christopher D' 
(CDSwartz2@semprautilities.com)

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: Cap and Trade Implementation Plan Discussion

Organizing a call for ED to ask questions and provide comments about the Joint IOU Cap and 
Trade Revenue Allowance Return Implementation Plan.

Discussion topics listed in the attached document:

Call-in number:[Redacted 
Participant code: [Redacted

Thank you for being available.
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